
Roster for Stewards and Cleaning 

 
Monday 6th July Tuesday July 7th Wednesday July 8th Thursday 9th July Friday 10th July 

Carol Cornwall - R 

Carol Masterson -E 

Geraldine Duffy 
Colm Madigan  
Elaine Guinan - C 

 

Nuala Galligan -R 

Elaine Guinan - C 

Joan Healy - E 

Catherine Doyle 
Joe Reid 
 

Marie Delahoyde R  
John Manning 
Joan Hall 
Helen Kelleher -E 

Catherine Doyle 

David Moroney R & C 
Aideen Kilmartin 
Joe Reid 
Fionnuala Connolly 
Marie Cunningham-E 

Louise O’Reilly -R 

Joan Healy E 

Joe Reid 
Regina Murphy  
 

 

Saturday 11th July Sunday 12th July 

10a.m. 
Peter Kiernan R 

Joe Reid 
Lisa Jensen   E  
Orla Duggan 
 
6.30pm 
Nuala Galligan 
George Marks 
John Manning 
Catherine Fanning 
Catherine Fitzgerald E 

Lisa Looney 

Mary Devine (E) 
Paddy Whelan 
Mary Brady 
Carol Cornwall 
Marie Delahoyde 
 
 
R- Reader 
E – minister of the Eucharist 
C- cleaning 

 



Roster for Stewards and cleaning 

 

Monday 13th July Tuesday July14th Wednesday July 15th Thursday 16th July Friday 17th July 

Carol Cornwall-R 

Aideen Kilmartin 
Carol Masterson E 

Geraldine Duffy 
Elaine Guinan- C 

 

Nuala Galligan -R 

Elaine Guinan -C 

Joan Healy E 
Catherine Doyle 
Joe Reid 
 

Marie Delahoyde-R 

John Manning 
Joan Hall 
Colm Madigan 
Helen Kelleher- E 

 

David Moroney=R C 

Fionnuala Connolly 
Catherine Masterson -E 

Joan Hall 
Catherine Doyle 

Louise O’Reilly-R 

Joan Healy -E 

Joe Reid 
Regina Murphy 
 

 

Sat 18th July Sunday 19th July 

10a.m. 
Peter Kiernan (R) 
Joe Reid 
Lisa Jensen 
Orla Duggan (E) 
6.30pm 
Nuala Galligan 
Paddy 
John Manning 
Catherine Fanning 
Catherine Fitzgerald (E) 
Regina Murphy 

10a.m. 
Mary Devine   E&C 

Paddy Whelan 
Mary Brady 
Carol Cornwall 
Fionnuala Connolly 
Carol Masterson  
Catherine Doyle 
 
R- Reader 
E – minister of the Eucharist 
C- cleaning 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 2nd July 
 

Friday 3rd July Saturday 4th July Sunday 5th July 
 

David Moroney (R) 
(cleaning) 

Marie Cunningham (E) 

Joe Reid 
Catherine Doyle 
Edel 
Colm Madigan 

Louise O’Reilly (R) 

Catherine Doyle 
Carol Masterson 
Helen Kelleher (E) 

Joan Hall 
Pat Whelan 

10a.m. 
Peter Kiernan (R) 

Joe Reid 
Paul Jensen 
Joan Healy (E) 

Joan Hall 
Carol Masterson 
 
6.30p.m. 
Paddy 
Nuala Galligan 
Catherine Fanning 
Catherine Fitzgerald  
Catherine Doyle 
John Manning 
 

Mary Devine (E) 
Mary Brady 
Carol Cornwall 
Marie Delahoyde 
Paddy Whelan 
Fionnuala Connolly 
Helen Kelleher 

R = Reader 

E = Minister of the Eucharist 

C= Cleaning 


